Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 563 29 

Southwest (Arcade, Eagle, Java, Wethersfield) 342 17 

Southeast (Castile, Gainesville, Genesee Falls, Pike) 274 10 

Northeast (Covington, Middlebury, Perry, Warsaw) 735 20 

Total Community  1,914   

**DOCCS 412  

TOTAL 2,326 76 
** To date, four hundred twelve (412) inmates have tested positive for COVID-19 at state correctional facilities in Wyoming 

County.  These positive cases are being managed by DOCCS. 

Rebecca J. Ryan, Chairwoman 

Board of Supervisors 

Phone 585-786-8800 

Fax 585-786-8802